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Company Name Attendee
Name

Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number

Email

Gehrke Technology Group –
Water Treatment

Rich Braa 951 N. Old Rand Road, Suite 112
Wauconda, IL 60084-1288

847-487-9110
x220

847-487-9026 rbraa@gehrketech.com

Gehrke Technology Group –
Water Treatment

Pat Mitchell 951 N. Old Rand Road, Suite 112
Wauconda, IL 60084-1288

847-487-9110
x210

847-487-9026 pmitchell@gehrketech.com

Hatch Mott McDonald David Zarowny 200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 3100
Chicago, IL 60606

312-674-4525 312-674-4501 david.zarowny@hatchmott.com

H2OMeyer Consulting
Services, Inc.

Craig
Zebrowski

36 Hillman Street, Unit 8
Tewksbury, MA 01876

978-851-0100 978-851-2898 czebrowski@homeyer.com

H2OMeyer Consulting
Services, Inc.

John Duplissis 36 Hillman Street, Unit 8
Tewksbury, MA 01876

978-851-0100 978-851-2898 jduplissis@homeyer.com

Fehr Solutions, LLC Michael Fehr 1770 S. Randall Road, Suite A #193
Geneva, IL 60134-4603

630-845-1803 630-845-1803 mike@fehrsolutions.com

URS Corporation Laura Drumm 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606-4014

312-939-1000 312-939-4198 laura_drumm@urscorp.com

MWH Americas, Inc. Jonathan Pohl 175 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1900
Chicago, IL 60604

312-831-3000 312-831-3021 jonathan.d.pohl@mwhglobal.com

Earthwise Environmental,
Inc.

John Pulte 1290 Mark Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

630-475-3070 630-475-3074 jpulte@earthwiseenvironmental.com

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford 121 N. LaSalle St, Rm 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-3342 jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Robert Stuart 121 N. LaSalle St, Rm 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6562 robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Michelle
Yokoyama

10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, Illinois 60666

773-894-3046 michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.o
rg


